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AERIAL WORK PLATFORMS

QUICK STOCK 
ORDER PICKER

• Very compact with zero inside turning radius. 
• Dual wheel brakes. 
• AC power to platform. 
• 4 x 6 volt 225Ah maintenance-free batteries. 
• One person operation. 
• Non-marking solid tyres. 

• Pot hole protection. 
• Platform size with tray: 1400 x 730mm. 
• Overall stored size H x L x W:  

1570/1980 x 1350 x 750/800mm.

The safest, most productive and easiest way to pick stock in warehouses or despatch areas. 
Available in two heights and fitted with dual side entry and front folding tray. Electric drive and 
lift for fast and economic use.

SUPER SERIES AERIAL 
WORK PLATFORMS
Super Series aerial work platforms are an industry favourite due to their ease of use, convenience 
and flexibility. Their lightweight manoeuvrability and durable design make them a versatile option for 
a wide variety of rental, light duty construction and maintenance applications. 
 
• CE compliant. 
• Choose from two bases (standard or rough terrain) and four platform options. 
• User friendly ground and platform controls with auxiliary platform lowering. 
• A tilt back frame allows the AWP-36 and AWP-40 to roll through doorways. 
• AC or DC power source as optional extra. 
• Quick set up and simple to operate. 
• Durable patented mast system. 
• Easy to manoeuvre around and over obstacles with the rocker base system. 
• Small outrigger footprint for positioning close to walls. 
• Easy loading and transport in pickup trucks. 
• Super Straddle option to work over fixed seating.

Working height m 
Platform height m 

Platform size L x W x H m 
Height stowed m 
Length stowed m 

Width m 
Outrigger - inside L x W 

Outrigger - outdoors L x W 
Lift capacity kg

8.12 
6.12 

 
1.98 
1.24 
0.74 

1.55 x 1.35 
2.46 x 2.26 
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9.57 
7.57 

 
1.98 
1.31 
0.74 

1.75 x 1.55 
2.97 x 2.79 

159

11.0 
9.0 

 
1.98 
1.35 
0.74 

1.93 x 1.73 
2.97 x 2.79 

159

13.10 
11.0 

 
2.78 
1.40 
0.74 

2.12 x 1.91 
3.53 x 3.33 

159

14.29 
12.29 

 
2.78 
1.42 
0.74 

2.26 x 2.06 
3.89 x 3.68 
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REF AWP20S AWP25S AWP30S AWP36S AWP40S

PRICE  £11434.50  £12908.70  £14337.00  £15842.25  £16962.75 

0.69 x 0.66 x 1.14

There is a large range of optional extras: alternative platform styles, narrow 
base models, super straddle sizes, lights, tool trays, alarm descent package, 
tilt back frame, power options and 'smart' charging system.

Working height mm 
6520 
8020

Platform height mm 
4520 
6020

Lift capacity kg 
227 
159

REF 
QS15 
QS20

PRICE 
POA 
POA

Our expert says

Moves  
on the spot  

in tight areas  
safe, fast 

access to all 
heights


