





## **QUICK STOCK ORDER PICKER**

The safest, most productive and easiest way to pick stock in warehouses or despatch areas. Available in two heights and fitted with dual side entry and front folding tray. Electric drive and lift for fast and economic use.

- · Very compact with zero inside turning radius.
- · Dual wheel brakes.
- · AC power to platform.
- 4 x 6 volt 225Ah maintenance-free batteries.
- One person operation.
- . Non-marking solid tyres.

- Pot hole protection.
- Platform size with tray: 1400 x 730mm.
- Overall stored size H x L x W: 1570/1980 x 1350 x 750/800mm.



REF	Working height mm	Platform height mm	Lift capacity kg	PRICE
QS15	6520	4520	227	POA
QS20	8020	6020	159	POA



## **SUPER SERIES AERIAL WORK PLATFORMS**

Super Series aerial work platforms are an industry favourite due to their ease of use, convenience and flexibility. Their lightweight manoeuvrability and durable design make them a versatile option for a wide variety of rental, light duty construction and maintenance applications.

- Choose from two bases (standard or rough terrain) and four platform options.
- User friendly ground and platform controls with auxiliary platform lowering.
  A tilt back frame allows the AWP-36 and AWP-40 to roll through doorways.
  AC or DC power source as optional extra.
  Quick set up and simple to operate.

- · Durable patented mast system.
- · Easy to manoeuvre around and over obstacles with the rocker base system.
- Small outrigger footprint for positioning close to walls.
  Easy loading and transport in pickup trucks.
  Super Straddle option to work over fixed seating.

REF	AWP20S	AWP25S	AWP30S	AWP36S	AWP40S	
Working height m	8.12	9.57	11.0	13.10	14.29	
Platform height m	6.12	7.57	9.0	11.0	12.29	
Platform size L x W x H m	0.69 x 0.66 x 1.14					
Height stowed m	1.98	1.98	1.98	2.78	2.78	
Length stowed m	1.24	1.31	1.35	1.40	1.42	
Width m	0.74	0.74	0.74	0.74	0.74	
Outrigger - inside L x W	1.55 x 1.35	1.75 x 1.55	1.93 x 1.73	2.12 x 1.91	2.26 x 2.06	
Outrigger - outdoors L x W	2.46 x 2.26	2.97 x 2.79	2.97 x 2.79	3.53 x 3.33	3.89 x 3.68	
Lift capacity kg	159	159	159	159	136	
PRICE	£11434.50	£12908.70	£14337.00	£15842.25	£16962.75	

There is a large range of optional extras: alternative platform styles, narrow base models, super straddle sizes, lights, tool trays, alarm descent package, tilt back frame, power options and 'smart' charging system.